
IDERA.com

Application and
Server ManagementSQL Diagnostic Manager for SQL Server

43% Medium enterprise

23% Large enterprise

10% State & local government

9% Small business

7% Global 500

8% Other

14%  1,000 or more

10%  500 to 999

25%  100 to 499

15%  50 to 99

10%  25 to 49

12%  10 to 24

13%  Less than 10 

Financial services

Government

Health care

Professional services

Transportation services

12%

36%

12%

15%

7%

7%

6%

4%

6%

3%

United States

Canada

United Kingdom

Australia

Germany

81% 69% 65%

TOP ORGANIZATION TYPES TOP INDUSTRIES

NUMBER OF SQL SERVER DATABASESTOP COUNTRIES

EXAMPLES OF CUSTOMERS TOP IMPACT

SLM Corporation  Fortune 500  TVID 8C3-5CF-60F 
Financial services in USA  with 500 to 999 SQL Server databases

Celulosa y Corrugados de Sonor  Large enterprise  TVID B41-348-0E7  
Industrial Manufacturing in Mexico with 100 to 499 SQL Server databases

Ebebek  Medium enterprise  TVID DE6-75A-DFF 
Retail in Turkey with 50 to 99 SQL Server databases. 

Enterprise Solutions Panama  Small business TVID CC0-99C-0D9 
Computer software in Panama with less than 10 SQL Server databases.

The Optical Society  Non-profit in USA  TVID 8CB-AFB-67A 
50 to 99 SQL Server databases.

TechValidate

TechValidate

TechValidate

TVID 052-BCC-8F4

TVID EF1-A83-385

Improved 
visibility into 

database 
health and 

performance

Improved 
database 

administrator 
efficiency

Faster  
mean time  

to resolution  
for database  

issues

https://www.techvalidate.com/product-research/idera/facts?utf8=%E2%9C%93&fact_search%5Bquery%5D=%22sql+diagnostic+manager+for+sql+server%22
https://www.techvalidate.com/product-research/idera/facts?utf8=%E2%9C%93&fact_search%5Bquery%5D=%22sql+diagnostic+manager+for+sql+server%22
https://www.techvalidate.com/product-research/idera/facts?utf8=%E2%9C%93&fact_search%5Bquery%5D=%22sql+diagnostic+manager+for+sql+server%22



